
Date Day Activity / Topic Time Place Facilitators

Sep 14 Thurs Industry Fair
Networking Kickoff 6:00 PM CBC 232 Various Corporate Sponsors

Sep 21 Thurs
First Impressions & Building

Relationships
Exclusive Workshop

6:00 PM TBA Global Sales Partner:
Altria

Sep 28 Thurs Business Etiquette
Exclusive Workshop 6:00 PM TBA Global Sales Partner:

Breakthru Beverages

Oct 5 Thurs Panel Discussion
Topic TBA 6:00 PM TBA Various Corporate Sponsors

Oct 12 Thurs Topic TBA
Exclusive Workshop 6:00 PM TBA Global Sales Partner:Miami

Heat

Oct 17 Tues Topic TBA
Professional Development Workshop 6:00 PM TBA Facilitator:

TBA

Oct 19 Thurs Panther Sales Tournament Boot Camp
Competition Workshop 6:00 PM TBA Global Sales Partner:

PayCargo

Oct 25-27 Wed-Fri Panther Sales Tournament

Nov 2 Thurs Succeeding in Your Internship
Exclusive Workshop 6:00 PM TBA Global Sales Partner:

HubSpot

Nov 9 Thurs Virtual Panel Discussion
Topic TBA 6:00 PM TBA Various Corporate Sponsors

Nov 15 Wed Industry Fair
Networking Event 6:00 PM Sales Lab

RB 307B Various Corporate Sponsors
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